COCKTAILS
SIGNATURE

Layan Colada

Vodka infused black sticky rice, franc malibu, white

Jasmine Frosé
Inspired by chardonnay wine gin, Je

mine syrup. lychee juice, chardonnay

Siam Wonder
Created for a special event featuring Thailand spirits. Mekhong rum
Cream de banana, cranberry juice, honey > with homemade crispy banana

River Journey
Created for a special event featuring Thailand spirits. Mekhong rum
Angostura bitter, brc

gar, mint, lime we

Thai Spritz
Homemade Thai herb infused spirit, soda, prosecco

Venice Of The East
Rum infused spice herb and bael fruit, homemade spice syrup
Aperol, ginger beer

400

400

350

350

400

350

CLASSICS

Cosmopolitan
Smirnoff vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, soda water, prosecco

Mai-Tai
Bacardi rum, captain morgan rum, triple sec
pineapple juice, orange juice

Bloody Mary

Smirmnoff vodka, tomato juice

o, lime juice

Martini

Smirnoff vodka or Gordon gin, martini dry

Our bartenders are very happy to create any other classic cocktails upon request.

Pricesare in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% servioe charge plus applicable government tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations

350

350

350

350

390



SIGNATURE GIN EXPERIENCE ORIGIN BY ANANTARA

Try our signature Anantara Origin Gin by experiencing one of our bartender’s unique creations INNOCENT
Classic 490 Thai Lassy Therapy 240
Origin gin by Anantara, tonic water, lemongrass, lime, ginger, homemade Fresh mango, yoghurt, mint leaf, salt, mango juice simple syrup, lime juice

Tikki Tikki Runner 240
Ka-Nit-Thar 490 Pine e avi [ banana blended with coconut milk, pineapple juice
P N fruit liqueu N O, pineapple juice, lime \
Sunset Lovers 400 240
Origin gin, ¢ er ale, orange, cinnamon
Qin Sgur 490 Juices 190

lime juice Watermelon, mango, orange, pine g
/f—Nu—Cha 490 Soft Emotion 20
Origin gin, lime juice, ginger honey syrup, pr Pepsi, 7 up, Fanta, Tonic, Ginger Ale Ja, Bitter Lime

. ke Light

Rosy's Tonic 490 ) 160
Origin gin, tonic, pink p rosemary Premium Tonic Fentimans 160

Premium Soda Fevertree 200 ml

Pricesare in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% servioe charge plus applicable government tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations



PURITY

Still
Panna 500 mL
Panna 1L

Sparkling

Double Esp

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green Tea
Jasmine

Chamomile

200
280

250
300

120
160
Q0

150
150
170
170
160
170
170

BEERS

Local craft beer 220
Chalawan - Citrus with lychee notes, bold but smooth in r
Bussaba - Thal twi
Chatri IPA

jinger flower. Tropical fruits,
grapefruit with good bale

> Of Citrus nc

Thal beers 150

150

Pricesare in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% servioe charge plus applicable government tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations



SPIRITS

Aperitif & vermouth
Aperol
Campari
Ricard
Jagermeister
Martini bianco, martini dry, martini rosso
Absinthe la fée blanche
Port & sherry
Dow's late bottled vintage port 2009

Tio sherry palomino fino

240
240

190

290

290

550

500

400

GIN

Upgrade your gin & tonic with our premium Fentimans tonic
Hendricks

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Brokers

Iron Ball

Gordon Gin

Gordon Pink

Tanqueray

Pricesare in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% servioe charge plus applicable government tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations

160
500

240

300

250

450

250

300

300



VODKA

Absolut v

Smirnoff red

Ketel one

Belvedere

TEQUILA

El jimador blanco

El jimador reposado
Don julio blanco
Don julio reposado

Herradura anejo

RUM & CACHACA

250

Pampero blanco
260

Captain morgan spice gold
350

Captain morgan black
400

Chalong bay rum
400

Havana club 7 YO
550

Mekhong thai rum

Cachag
250 Mount gay rum

Pyrat rum XO reserve
250 ’

Flor de cana 18 YO
360

Phraya rum
470

Ron zacapa rum
550

Pricesare in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% servioe charge plus applicable government tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations

230
200
210
290
300
290

500

350
450
550
550

650



BOURBON TENNESSEE AND AMERICAN

Jack daniel's

Wild turkey 101

Bulleit bourbon
Maker's mark

Jefferson’s reserve

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory yamazaki single malt
Nikka taketsuru pure malt
Suntory hibiki 12 YO

Suntory hibiki 21 YO

Suntory yamazaki 18 YO

370
400
450
400

460

1200
2500
3400
7500

8200

SCOTCH BLENDED & SINGLE
MALT WHISKY

Talisker 10 YO
Cragganmore 12 YO

Glenkinchie 12 YO

Oban 14 YO

Dalwhinni

Lagavulin 16 YO
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich O

Singleton 12 YO

Singleton 15 YO

Glenmorangie the
Cask Finish Lasanta
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban

Macallan Fine Oak 12 YO

Pricesare in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% servioe charge plus applicable government tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations

550
600
600
650
700
850
350
450
650
550
650
400
650
400

850



LIQUEUR & BITTER CALVADQOS, COGNAC, ARMAGNAC
200 GRAPPA

Frange

Grand marnier cordon rouge 330 Calvados Pere Magloire XO (Pays d' Auge) 790
Kahlua 300 Eau de Vie Gabriel Boudier Mirabelle 350
Sambuca extra molinari 300 Cognac Hennessy VSOP 590
Southern comfort 250 Cognac Hennessy XO 970
Umeshu chova 290 Cognac Camus VSOP Elegance 640
Arnaretto disaronno 220 Cognac Deau XO 750
260 Bas Armagnac Chateau de Laubade XO 1090
Cherry heering Grappa Nonino Friulano 300
) C 290
Cointreau 300
D.OM. Benedictine
390
Fernet branca
390
Chambord
390

Pricesare in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% servioe charge plus applicable government tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations



CIGARS

H. Upmann Magnum 46 C/P3's, A/T 15's
Dried fruits and intensely rich woody aromas

H. Upmann Coronas Junior A/T 25's
Light flavours and sweet toasted aromas for a beginner

Romeo Y JullietaNo1C/P 3'sA/T 15's
Light flavors, fresh, floral bouguet with faint trace of woodiness

Romeo Y Jullieta No.3
Robust and complex flavours such as floral, nutty, herbal or
woody

Montecristo Petit Tubos A/T C/P 5's1/40
Medium bodied with a woody taste

Montecristo No.4 /40

A superior, well assembled, mellow, medium to full cuban
petit corona cigar with a smooth impeccable draw and
beguiling aroma an ideal morning

1400

550

700

560

900

790

Montecristo No.4 1/40

A superior, well assembled, mellow, medium to full cuban petit corona
Cigar with a smooth impec e draw and beguiling aroma an ideal
morning

Cohiba Siglo 1 A/T C/P 3's,15's
Rich and full bodied with typically dry, woody aromas

Partagas Serie D No.4 C/P 3s A/T
Strong and full bodied, exploring aromas of wood and spice in equal

doses

Cohiba Siglo VIA/T ¢/p 3's
Medium to full body, crea
Varying from musk and spice

ny, smooth as silk, rich in a myriad of aromas

to earthy, woody tones

Guantanamera Cristales C/P 5's
Fresh, woody, honeyed flavours to the mouth. This is an excellent cigar
for beginners

Pricesare in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% servioe charge plus applicable government tax
Please inquire with senior management if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations

790

1550

1450

2600

500



