COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE		CLASSICS	
Layan Colada Vodka infused black sticky rice, frangelico, malibu, egg white	400	Cosmopolitan Smirnoff vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice	350
Jasmine Frosé Inspired by chardonnay wine gin, jasmine syrup, lychee juice, chardonnay	400	Aperol Spritz Aperol, soda water, prosecco	350
Siam Wonder Created for a special event featuring Thailand spirits. Mekhong rum	350	Mai-Tai Bacardi rum, captain morgan rum, triple sec pineapple juice, orange juice	350
Cream de banana, cranberry juice, honey, serve with homemade crispy banana River Journey Created for a special event featuring Thailand spirits. Mekhong rum	350	Bloody Mary Smirnoff vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, lime juice	350
Angostura bitter, brow sugar, mint, lime wedge		Martini Smirnoff vodka or Gordon gin, martini dry	390
Thai Spritz Homemade Thai herb infused spirit, soda, prosecco	400	Our bartenders are very happy to create any other classic cocktails upon request.	
Venice Of The East Rum infused spice herb and bael fruit, homemade spice syrup Aperol, ginger beer	350		

SIGNATURE GIN EXPERIENCE ORIGIN BY ANANTARA

i ry our signature Anantara Origin Gin by experiencing one of our bartenaers un	que creations

Classic Origin gin by Anantara, tonic water, lemongrass, lime, ginger, homemade ginger honey syrup	490
Ka-Nit-Thar Passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice, lime	490
Sunset Lovers Origin gin, ginger ale, orange, cinnamon	490
Gin Sour Origin gin, lime juice, rose syrup	490
A-Nu-Cha Origin gin, lime juice, ginger honey syrup, prosecco	490
Rosy's Tonic Origin gin, tonic, pink pepper, rosemary	490

INNOCENT

Thai Lassy Therapy Fresh mango, yoghurt, mint leaf, salt, mango juice simple syrup, lime juice	240
Tikki Tikki Runner Pineapple and local banana blended with coconut milk, pineapple juice and lime juice	240
Island Fruit Punch Mango, passion fruit and watermelon muddled together crushed ice and topped with soda	240
Juices Watermelon, mango, orange, pineapple, coconut	190
Soft Emotion Pepsi, 7 up, Fanta, Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda, Bitter Lime Soda, Coke	120
Coke Light Premium Tonic Fentimans Premium Soda Fevertree 200 ml	160 160

PURITY

Still Panna 500 mL Panna 1L	200 280
Sparkling San Pellegrino 500mL San Pellegrino 1L	250 300
COFFEE & TEA	
Espresso	120
Double Espresso	160
Americano	90
Cappuccino	150
Latte	150
English Breakfast	170
Earl Grey	170
Green Tea	160
Jasmine	170
Chamomile	170

BEERS

Local craft beer	220
Chalawan - Citrus with lychee notes, bold but smooth in flavor	
Bussaba - Thai twist from ginger flower. Tropical fruits, clove and floral	
Chatri IPA - Juicy grapefruit with good balance of citrus notes	
Thai beers	150
	100
Singha	
Chang	

150

Imported beers

Heineken Asahi Tiger

Cold Brew

SPIRITS Aperitif & vermouth		GIN	
Aperol	240	Upgrade your gin & tonic with our premium Fentimans tonic	160
Campari	240	Hendricks	500
Ricard	190	Beefeater	240
Jägermeister	290	Bombay Sapphire	300
Martini bianco, martini dry, martini rosso	290	Brokers	250
Absinthe la fée blanche	550	Iron Ball	450
Port & sherry		Gordon Gin	250
Dow's late bottled vintage port 2009	500	Gordon Pink	300

400

Tio pepe sherry palomino fino

Tanqueray

300

VODKA		RUM & CACHACA	
Absolut vodka	250	Pampero blanco	230
Smirnoff red	260	Captain morgan spice gold	200
Ketel one	350	Captain morgan black	210
Belvedere	400	Chalong bay rum	290
Grey goose	400		
Ciroc	550	Havana club 7 YO	300
		Mekhong thai rum	290
TEQUILA		Cachaça cabucana	500
El jimador blanco	250	Mount gay rum	350
El jimador reposado	250	Pyrat rum XO reserve	450
Don julio blanco	360	Flor de cana 18 YO	550
Don julio reposado	470	Phraya rum	550
Harradura añoio	550	Ron zacapa rum	650

550

Herradura añejo

BOURBON TENNESSEE AND AMERICAI Jack daniel's	N	SCOTCH BLENDED & SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
Tennessee no 7	370	Talisker 10 YO	550
Wild turkey 101	400	Cragganmore 12 YO	600
Bulleit bourbon	450	Glenkinchie 12 YO	600
		Oban 14 YO	650
Maker's mark	400	Dalwhinnie 15 YO	700
Jefferson's reserve	460	Lagavulin 16 YO	850
		Chivas Regal 12 YO	350
JAPANESE WHISKY		Glenfiddich 12 YO	450
Suntory yamazaki single malt	1200	Glenfiddich 15 YO	650
,,	2500	Singleton 12 YO	550
Nikka taketsuru pure malt	2500	Singleton 15 YO	650
Suntory hibiki 12 YO	3400	Glenmorangie the Sherry	400
Suntory hibiki 21 YO	7500	Cask Finish Lasanta	650
Suntory yamazaki 18 YO	8200	Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban	400
		Macallan Fine Oak 12 YO	850

LIQUEUR & BITTER		CALVADOS, COGNAC, ARMAGNAC
Frangelico	290	GRAPPA
Grand marnier cordon rouge	330	Calvados Père Magloire XO (Pays d'Auge)
Kahlua	300	Eau de Vie Gabriel Boudier Mirabelle
Sambuca extra molinari	300	Cognac Hennessy VSOP
Southern comfort	250	Cognac Hennessy XO
Umeshu choya	290	Cognac Camus VSOP Elegance
Amaretto disaronno	220	Cognac Deau XO
Bailey's irish cream	260	Bas Armagnac Chateau de Laubade XO
Cherry heering	290	Grappa Nonino Friulano
Cointreau	300	
D.O.M. Benedictine	200	

Fernet branca

Chambord

CIGARS

H. Upmann Magnum 46 C/P3's, A/T 15's Dried fruits and intensely rich woody aromas H. Upmann Coronas Junior A/T 25's	1400	Montecristo No.4 1/40 A superior, well assembled, mellow, medium to full cuban petit corona Cigar with a smooth impeccable draw and beguiling aroma an ideal morning	790
Light flavours and sweet toasted aromas for a beginner	550		1550
Romeo Y Jullieta No.1 C/P 3's A/T 15's Light flavors, fresh, floral bouquet with faint trace of woodiness	700	Cohiba Siglo II A/T C/P 3's, 15's Rich and full bodied with typically dry, woody aromas	1000
Romeo Y Jullieta No.3 Robust and complex flavours such as floral, nutty, herbal or woody	560	Partagas Serie D No.4 C/P 3's A/T Strong and full bodied, exploring aromas of wood and spice in equal doses	1450
Montecristo Petit Tubos A/T C/P 5's 1/40 Medium bodied with a woody taste	900	Cohiba Siglo VI A/T c/p 3's Medium to full body, creamy, smooth as silk, rich in a myriad of aromas Varying from musk and spice to earthy, woody tones	2600
Montecristo No.4 1/40 A superior, well assembled, mellow, medium to full cuban petit corona cigar with a smooth impeccable draw and beguiling aroma an ideal morning	790	Guantanamera Cristales C/P 5's Fresh, woody, honeyed flavours to the mouth. This is an excellent cigar for beginners	500